LIGHT BITES

SEAFOOD BUCKET ¢ 2 <l 420

Fried market fresh seafood in coconut crumbs,
aioli, lime

SHRIMP SUMMER ROLL ¥ <l 340

Vietnamese rice paper roll, cilantro,
sweet basil, tamarind sauce

FISH & CHIPS ¥ (< 420

Beer batter fried sea bass fillet, tartar sauce,
lemon wedges

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL ¥ ¢’ <> 340

Deep-fried vegetable spring rolls, sweet chilli sauce

TRUFFLE FRIES © <) 280

Grated “Grana Padano” parmesan, flat parsley

GLASS NOODLE SALAD (<= 380

White prawn, squid, spring onion, shallot,
chilli lime dressing

“PON YANG KHAM” "2 <l 420
BEEF SALAD

Grilled Sakon Nakorn beef salad, tomato,

cucumber, chilli, spring onion, chilli lime dressing

SMOKED SALMON 3 380
GARDEN SALAD

Rocket, lettuce, avocado, red onion, lemon dressing

CAESAR SALAD £ 340
Romaine lettuce, bacon bits, crouton, Parmesan cheese
ENHANCE YOUR CAESAR

Sous-Vide chicken 360
Smoked salmon 390

Grilled prawn 390

FOOD

THAI
STREET FOOD

TOM YUM GOONG (<l 380

Aromatic Thai broth, prawn, straw mushroom,
chilli, lime, lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime

SOM TUM GAI YANG <l 370

Traditional Thai green papaya salad, crushed peanut,
string beans, tomato, chilli, lime, sticky rice, grilled chicken

MIXED SATAY ¥ { <fe 320
Grilled chicken, pork and beef marinated with turmeric

and coconut milk, served with peanut sauce

and cucumber relish

PHAD THAI GOONG ¢ (] le 390

Stir-fried Thai noodle, prawns, egg,
tamarind sauce, peanut

GAENG KIEW WAAN GAI < 380

Chicken green curry, coconut milk, eggplants,
basil, steamed Hom Mali rice

PHAD KRAPRAO MHOO ¢’ @isle 350

Wok-fried minced pork with chilli, garlic,
holy basil, steamed Hom Mali rice, fried egg

RAO PHAD GAI ¢ <o 320
Chicken fried rice, onion, carrot, spring onion, fried egg
KAO PHAD MHOO ¢ @ <fe 320

Pork fried rice, onion, carrot, spring onion, fried egg

MENU

SANDWICHES
& BURGERS

VEGAN BEYOND MEAT ¢
BURGER

Beyond meat plant-based patty, avocado,
onion, vegan bun, vegan mayonnaise

PRETZEL SURF § TURF ¢ 20
BURGER

Wagyu beef patty, cajun spices grilled white prawn,
cheddar cheese, tomato, honey mustard, chips

LOY NAM CHEESEBURGER ¥ 0

Australian beef patty, lettuce, caramelized onion,
tomato, cheddar cheese, homemade sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR ¢ [
WRAP

Tortilla bread, sous-vide chicken breast,
bacon, lettuce, parmesan dressing

CLUB SANDWICH 0

White toast sandwich, bacon, fried egg, lettuce,
grilled chicken, tomato, cheese

CUBANO SANDWICH 0

Sliced pepper ham, Swiss cheese, jalapeno,
honey mustard, potato chips

@‘(Q Vegan %Gluten @Seafeod EDairy Nut Soy @ Pork %Locally Sourced

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge.
Please inquire with service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.

420

520

490

360

380

360

PASTAS & PIZZAS

MARGHERITA PIZZA ¢0 420

Tomato, Mozzarella cheese, basil

HAWAIIAN ¥ &7 460

Tomato, Mozzarella cheese, sliced ham, pineapple

ITALIAN SAUSAGE ¥ 1 520

Tomato, Mozzarella cheese, ltalian sausage

SPAGHETTI ¢[ 520

With a choice of Bolognaise, Carbonara, Aglio Olio

DESSERTS

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS <%= 250
With lime, chilli dipping

MANGO STICRY RICE ¥ s 280
AND COCONUT ICE CREAM

“Nam Dok Mai” mango with sticky rice,

toasted sesame seeds, coconut ice cream

KLUAY THOD ¢( (< 250
AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

Banana fritter, coconut, peanut, honey syrup,

vanilla ice cream

ITALIAN GELATO [ 120

Lychee sorbet, chocolate chips, ferrero rocher
cranberry sorbet, vanilla, mango, coconut

PIMP YOUR GELATO 30

Add-on to your gelato: caramel sauce,
strawberry sauce, chocolate sauce, oreo,
crunchy almond with caramel, dried mango,
M&M’s or marshmallow
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COCKTAIL

MOJITO

Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water

MANGO MOJITO / PINEAPPLE MOJITO

Mango or Pineapple, Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime,
Sugar, Soda Water

PAINKILLER

Aged Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, Lime, Sugar

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

MAI TAI

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao,
Almond Syrup, Lime Juice

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

THAI SABAI
Mekhong, Sweet and Sour, Thai Basil topped with Soda

WINE GURU
SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE Glass

7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry, 390
Treviso DOC, ltaly, N.V.

ROSE WINE

Chateau D’esclans, 450
‘Whispering Angel’, Provence,

France, 2022

WHITE WINE

Sileni Cellar Selection, 390
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,

New Zealand, 2023

Sensi Collezione, Pinot Grigio, 440
Veneto IGT, ltaly, 2022

RED WINE

Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, 380
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022

Morgan Bay Cellars, 430
Cabernet Sauvignon, California,

USA, 2021

300

330

350
300
400

310

300
310

300

Bottle
1,850

2,150

1,850

2,100

1,800
2,000

GIN

Anantara Origin
Iron Ball

Lady Trieu
Contemporary
Roku

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

FINEST TONIC
FEVER TREE:

Country
Thailand
Thailand
Vietnam

Japan
England
England
Scotland
Germany

Mediterranean / Premium Indian / Elderflower

RUM

Chalong Bay
Mekhong

Phraya Gold

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Ron Zacapa 23 Year

VODKA
Absolut
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Cuba
Guatemala

Sweden
Netherland
Poland
France

DRINR MENU

SPIRIT

45 ml
390
420
430

430
400
400
430
480

160

380
380
400
380
530

390
400
430
450

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Paton Sliver

Paton Anejo

BLENDED MALT &
SCOTCH WHISRY
Chivas Regal

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

BOURBON
Rebell Yell Kentucky Straight
Wild Turkey

KOREAN WHISRY
HWAYO X. Premium Rice Whisky

KOREAN SOJU
HWAYO Premium Soju 17°
HWAYO Premium Soju 41°

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

45 ml
460
600
500
650

390
450
450
520

400
400

Bottle
4,200

375 ml
990
1,750

DRAUGHT BEER
Chang Draught

LOCAL BEER
Chang Cold Brew
Singha

IMPORTED BEER
San Miguel Light
Heineken

Corona

Sapporo

500 ml
280

Country
Philippines
Netherland
Mexico
Japan

CIDER
Apple Moose

SMOOTHIE &§ MOCKTAIL
LOY NAM SMOOTHIE

Banana, Strawberry, Orange Juice,
Lime Juice, Yoghurt

SUMMER BLIZZ

Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Cucumber,
Apple Juice, Ginger Ale

BERRY SENSATION
Blueberry, Pineapple, Vanilla Syrup, Banana

JUICE
Watermelon, Mango, Pineapple
Coconut

MINERAL WATER
Chang Still

Acqua Panna Still
Chang Sparkling

San Pellegrino Sparkling

700 ml
750 ml
700 ml
750 ml

SOFT DRINK
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-up, Mirinda Orange,
Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda

COFFEE & TEA

1000 ml
500

Bottle
240
240

Bottle
240
250
290
290

Bottle
190

300

300

300

200
230

200
280
200
280

120

Espresso, Americano, Latte, Cappuccino (hot) 150

lced Coffee and Iced Tea

Iced Matcha Latte and Iced Thai Tea Latte

170
180



